
Scheduling Meeting 
Monday 4 March 2013 

Present:  Mei Bai, William Christie, Haixin Huang, Yousef Makdisi, Phil Pile, Andrei Poblaguev,  
                  Vahid Ranjbar, Adam Rusek, Paul Sampson, Hubert van Hecke  

• Continue to follow the preliminary schedule 
• BLIP running 
• RHIC pp physics run will start on March 8 

1. RHIC is developing well and pp physics run is planned to be started on 
or around  March 8 in accordance with preliminary schedule. 

2. Since LIPA repair work will affect BNL power, there will be maintenance 
during day hours on Friday, March 8 

3. The booster will be off (due to the LIPA) on Wednesday, March 13.  A 
long store at RHIC is planned for that time. 

4. Regular Maintenance will be every 2 weeks beginning March 20 
   



Monday March 4 
00:00 - 08:00 
08:00 - 24:00 

Store for experiment setup 
Ramp and store development 

  

Tuesday March 5 
00:00 - 08:00 
08:00 - 24:00 

Store for experiment setup 
Ramp and store development 

  

Wednesday March 6 
00:00 - 24:00 
08:00 - 24:00 

Store for experiment setup 
Ramp and store development 

Thursday  March 7 
00:00 - 08:00 
08:00 - 24:00 

Store for experiment setup 
Ramp and store development 

  

Friday March 8 00:00 – 24:00 
Switch to the  pp physics run 
Maintenance 

Maintenance during day hours 
due to the LIPA repair work 

Saturday March 9 00:00 - 24:00 pp Run   

Sunday March 10 00:00 - 24:00 pp Run   

Monday March 11 00:00 - 24:00 pp Run   

Tuesday March 12 00:00 – 24:00 pp Run 

Wednesday March 13 00:00 – 24:00 pp Run 

Booster will be off during day 
hours due to the LIPA repair 
work. A long store at RHIC is 
planned for that hours. 

Schedule for the week of March 4 
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